
FR 450 RALLY 2022 <2022><F2399V1>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS

57330

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76702013050 Throttle tube 1.00

2 79102091000 Throttle cable wire 1.00

3 58502139044 RUBBER GR. PRO GRIP 06 1.00

4 77711074000 START-STOP SWITCH 1.00

5 7800207920028 HANDGUARD CLOSED WHITE 1.00

6 58412040100 Rear view mirror, left/right 2.00

7 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

8 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 1.00

9 7640210100030 HANDLEBAR BLACK 1.00

10 54802030144 MASTER CYLINDER CPL. 1.00



11 54802046000 Push rod cmpl. 1.00

12 79002014000 CAM 4-T 36 MM 1.00

13 54802005100 CLAMP CPL. 06 1.00

14 5480200310030 COVER HYD. CLUTCH CPL. 2014 1.00

15 54802051000 VALVE 1.00

16 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE 2.00

17 54802032000 REP. KIT PISTON 06 1.00

18 54802037000 PROTECTION CAP 06 1.00

19 54802052000 BOLT KPL. 1.00

20 54802031000 Clutch lever cmpl. BREMBO 06 1.00

21 54802038100 Lever screw cmpl. 06 1.00

22 59032062000 HOLLOW SCREW + COPPER GASKET 1.00

23 78132063000 CLUTCH PIPE 1.00

24 00062030000 Brake fluid DOT5.1 0,25L 1.00

25 59413013050 COPPER GASKET 2.00

26 79002010125 Throttle control casing cpl. 1.00

28 63011074000 STARTER BUTTON 06 1.00

30 76712075044 Roadbook switch cmpl. 1.00

31 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16 2.00

32 76711006044 Fuel pump switch cpl. 1.00

50 76711070000 Light switch 1.00

51 50311029000 FLASHER SWITCH CEV '98 1.00

52 13011070060 ADAPTER FOR FLASHER SWITCH '98 1.00

53 0934040003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 4 2.00

54 0084040223 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X22A 2.00

55 0985040163 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X16 2.00


